P0300104799

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
·		
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Ви	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	···
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	•	
:		

Office Use Only



400023105104



09/18/03--01010--011 **78.75

069/34

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

UBJECT:R	EPRESENTACIONES DEL		
·	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
aclosed are an original	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	a check for:
□ \$70.00	3 \$78.75	☎ \$78.75	□ \$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
			& Certificate of
			Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
		<u> </u>	
FROM:	Form-A-Corp LLC		
		e (Printed or typed)	
	100 Village Square		<u> 103</u>
		Address	
	Palm Beach Gardens	FL 33410-4531	
	City	, State & Zip	
	561-207-6230		
		Telephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

O3 SEP 18 AM 10: 57

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida ORION Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

<u>ARTICLE I - NAME</u>

The name of the corporation shall be: REPRESENTACIONES DELTA 2000 INC.

ARTICLE II - PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

Av Paez Entre 5 de Julio Y Sucre Edif. Don Leonardo Piso 2 No. 15 Maracay, Venezuela

ARTICLE III - SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

500,000 shares of common stock, \$.01 par value.

ARTICLE IV - INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Form-A-Corp LLC 100 Village Square Crossing Suite 103 Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410-4531 Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

FORM-A-CORP LLC

By: Stephen Levy (Manager

D3 SEP 18 M 10: 57

ARTICLE V - INITIAL DIRECTOR

The name and address of the initial member of the corporation's Board of Directors is:

Jaime Gil Av Paez Entre 5 de Julio Y Sucre Edif. Don Leonardo Piso 2 No. 15 Maracay, Venezuela

ARTICLE VI - INCORPORATOR

The name and street address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation is:

Form-A-Corp LLC 100 Village Square Crossing Suite 103 Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410-4531

The undersigned incorporator has executed these Articles of Incorporation this 15th day of September, 2003.

FORM-A-CORP LLC

Stephen Levy (Manager)